SOS_VOTERID

1062704476
1062706926
1061633731
1151937139
1063208641
1176666746
1058016854
2194456045
1062624071
1062521494
1062597133
1067007283
1007373437
2166398213
2171769307
1057800298
1150303259
1061542091
1062091440
1061363249
1060830695
1062217076
1061045335
1062157711
1060781652
1062667904
1062548924
2131543038
2158140941

Early Voting Roster 04.29.2024

REGNO
95004479
95004496
6006506
99212947
99107628
11000728
12015379
99221583
94010953
94001844
99066925
99228151
99227633
99228161
99173337
8004786
8004789
5006266
88002469
4010294
16229
90005511
2003425
89001907
11147
95000453
94002789
99083159
99139962

NAME
ADAMS, CECILC
ADAMS, REBECCAM
AREY, HOWARD EDWARDIV
ARNOLD, LESLIE MARIE
ATHEY, MARY M
BAILEY, NATHAN BARNELL
BAILEY, TAMMY MARIA
BAKER, CHRISTENE LARISSA
BANKS, CRYSTAL
BARBER, DEBORAH DEAN
BARRIENTOS, JULIANJR
BEJAR, JOSE ANTONIO
BEJAR, MARY ELAINE
BEJAR, SOPHIA LISETTE
BHAKTA, ESHA MANISH
BHAKTA, MANISH
BHAKTA, SONALBEN M
BODOLUS, CARLA
BOLLINGER, MARK FRANKLIN
BRADLEY, TRACET TURKISSA
BROWN, CAROL ELIZABETH
BROWN, DEBRA ELIZABETH
BROWN, PERCY GEORGEJR
BROWN, PHILEMON
BROWN, STANLEY DALE
BROWNLEE, JUDY ANN
BROWNLEE, RICHARDJR
BUTTON, JOHN L
CARIGNAN, HEIDI LYNN

PRECINCT
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ACTIVITYDATE
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1062522790
1062401128
2136033606
2136033597
1062389397
1062389402
1062982909
1063212013
1061135303
1061900654
1159398626
1094867438
1094951566
1062822879
1221185191
1057792145
1171175586
1062956434
1205701057
1063240350
1063230056
1063134945
1061662851
1042991915
2180134552
2200707402
1061443180
1150876370
1063337784
2138503544
1154148219
1061147115
1060829086

94000077
92018880
99093579
99093578
92015457
92015458
96021581
98007833
2013647
79001828
8018507
99246000
99245999
96001205
99048428
10003383
10003645
96013902
99024742
98009971
98009138
97009552
6009277
99124185
99193533
99241214
4018033
8004091
99007814
99098752
8010272
3000697
15932

CARTER, JAMES HOWARD
CARTER, LUCIA GONZALEZ
CASTILLO, AARON RUBEN
CASTILLO, CASSIE
CHARLTON, ANNA MARIE
CHARLTON, DARREL THOMAS
CHARLTON, SARA JO
CLARK, LAQUITA DANITA
CLARK, SAMMYJR
CLIPPER, RAYMOND
CONES, BILLY GENE
COWELL, MARSHA MCGREW
COWELL, MARSHALL JAMES
CROUCH, KAREN RENEE
DAVIDSON, WILLIAM LEWIS
DEMPS, LYNETTE Y
DILL, CHARLES MELVIN
DINWIDDIE-MALICKI, CATHERINE G
DODSON, VIVENCIA MENOR
DREHER, GERALD FRANCIS
DREHER, JEANNETTE HIDROVO
DUFFEY, CONSTANCE
DUKES, MARCUS LAMAR
EASUM, SHERRY
EDWARDS, MARSHALL CURTIS
ELLIS, ERIC REKLAI
EVANS, DEBBIE LEIGH
EVANS, RICHARD EDWARD
FALL, JANIS
FARRIS, DAVID MICHAEL
FLOWERS, DERRICK DERRELL
FONTAINE, DAVID
FONTAINE-WHITE, BARBARA F
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2146605166
2002668917
1192372275
1061974382
1061921024
1063046396
1063046365
1062895816
1062898229
2162926591
1063233708
1062331550
1155640481
1061605224
1062491338
1216631438
1170852629
1201032822
1216498617
1061998153
1162392778
1186751004
2121573418
2189246552
2126293410
1176431292
1139082497
2173001142
1074057459
1074062249
1061963449
1061915054
1061914770

99115715
99055634
12017860
83000104
80005022
96024346
96024343
96011214
96011221
99150955
98010961
92008314
8013029
6000749
93004439
99041658
10003474
99018097
99041442
84019784
99075115
12006693
99063173
99209411
99072335
11003247
99214233
99175449
99116315
99116168
84005325
80002001
80000139

FONTENOT-LUM, LOY ANN
FRAZEE, EMILY GRACE
FREEMON, CHARLES EDWARD
GARNER, EDDIEM
GARNER, THOMAS EDWARD
GJERTSON, ANNA SUSAN
GJERTSON, DOUGLAS WAYNE
GOLABOFF, MICHELE KAE
GOLABOFF, STANLEY EARL
GOODEN, CHERYL DENISE
GRAVES, ROY LEE
GREGORY, LAURALYNN
GRIMES, BRAD ONASISS
HAMPTON, NICOLE MARIE
HARRIS, JEFFREY KEITH
HARRIS, VERNEECIA SHERIE
HART, DEBRA ANN
HELTSLEY, ANTHONY WAYNESR
HERRERA, DIGNA ALVAREZ
HODSON, JOYCE
HOFFMAN, KEISHA ARLETTE
HOSKINS, RACHEL MARIE
HOSKINS, SHAWN D
JACKSON, AILSA ELAINE
JAMES, TRAVIS EARL
JAMES, TYNISHA MICHELLE
JOHNSON, MITCHELL LEE
JOHNSON, TIA ARTIS
KARR, CHRISTINE LYNN
KARR, CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS
KISH, CATHERINE CAUGHRON
KISH, TIMOTHY ROBERT
KOZLIK, MARY
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1061914789
1160130294
1060721199
1203987520
1063216237
1157847008
1182063948
2135370209
1160131286
1004529264
1060927305
1158931370
1158931406
1061952031
1192372439
1109510834
2167420530
2203641543
1062845453
2121104458
1196733503
2121572992
1207347717
1145431727
1186267607
1157076257
1062237726
2207217844
2193987583
2166777488
1186484536
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1062618068

80000140
8021543
4019950
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99082790

12001327
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1004465
8019174
8019177
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7003659
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99160828
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84017539

94013236

KOZLIK, WILLIAM GEORGE
LAMBERT, BARRY KENT
LEE, RENEE DENISE
LEFFERS, JOHN WILLIAM
LOTT, ERNEST
MAGEE, CURTIS LEE
MALDONADO, HEXON JAVIER
MARTIN, TERRANCE EUGENE
MASON, DONALD EUGENE
MASON, RITA SHANEA
MAYO, AUDREY ELLEN
MAYS, BERNARD JEROME
MAYS, GLORIA SHIRLEY ANN
MCKEY, ADA PEARL
MCRAE, JOEL A
METSNER, MICHAEL
MOLL, SARAH ELIZABETH
MOLL, STEPHEN MATTHEW
MOON, DONNA LYNN
MOWER, ANDREW JOHN
NASIOTIS, AIMILIATHEODOSSIOU
NEWMAN, DAWN VICTORIA
NEWMAN, KEVIN WAYNE
PERRY, JULIA ANN
PETERSON, WILLIAM JOSEPH
PHILLIPS, MARK EVAN
PORTMANN, MARTHA CAROLYN
PURSELL, CASSANDRA DENAE
PURSELL, THOMAS WHITNEY
RANDALL, SHALITA L
RECINOS, JUAN CARLOS
REITHOFFER, JULIUS EDWARDSR
REITHOFFER, REBECCA ELIZABETH
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1060758958
2154292585
1061579283
2207831562
1180750825
1057955334
1157271083
2159008282
1062127255
2174569996
2184282044
1062975234
1061646257
1061815273
1061815241
1061961792
1062221173
1062336398
1207027771
1061806640
1061875209
1155387045
1057734740
1061104686
1181394576
1202113986
1207347861
1060695732
2135653115
2159484498
2183991557
1070508136
1207260139

8817
99131818
5010791
99252119
11006363
8013117
8013520
99142059
88004808
99179839
99196840
96020793
6008590
75035617
75035610
82004768
90003578
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99026863
75036568
77003303
8011180
8011179
2008631
99062864
99019775
99027297
2098
99176723
99143069
99195800
99103123
99103124

RICH, SARAH BETH
ROBINSON, ROCHELLE NICOLE
ROBINSON, RODNEY
RODRIGUEZ, JASMIN JACQUELINE
ROGERS-NEWMAN, SHERYL ANN
ROZUMNY, JOYCIE MARIE
ROZUMNY, NICHOLAS
SANCHEZ, JOSE ARMANDO
SANCHEZ, VICTOR ENRIQUE
SARGENT, ELMER WINFIELDJR
SARGENT, JUDITH LYNNE
SAWYER, RICHARD LEE
SHELTON, ELIZABETH GALLOWAY
SHINE, JEAN LASHLEE
SHINE, WILLIAM LEWIS
SLIVA, BARBARA MCCAIN
SMALLWOOD, JOHN DAVID
SMALLWOOD, MINDY LEE
SMITH, DARRYL RICHARD
SMITH, MELVIN LYNN
SMITH, REBECCA GAIL
SNOW, CASSANDRA YVETTE
SNOW, MICHAEL PIERRE
SON, KI SUP
SPRINGER, MARILYN PETERS
STAGG, PHILIP LEE
STAGG, SANDRA LEE
STEWART, FRANK WAYNE
SWEENEY, GRETCHEN MARIE
TORRES-MENDOZA, AIXA SHARAI
TORRES-MENDOZA, ITZEL ANAHI
TORRES-MENDOZA, JAIME
TORRES-MENDOZA, YOLANDA
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1062329040
1062083665
1148253774
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1136877162
1060758255
2002231951
1061245486
1061869630
2162792126
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1061612512
1061612481
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8000123
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99186255
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6002518
6002515
99226254
99066552

TUCKER, BILLY RHEA
TUCKER, DANA KATHERINE
TYE, JOYCE MARIE
TYNER, DAGMAR VANESSA
WALLACE, CHRISTINE ANN
WALLACE, THOMAS RALPH
WARLEY, RONALD RUSSELL
WARRINGTON, TERRY LYNN
WASHINGTON, KEITH DONALD
WHITE, WILLIAM DANIELIV
WHITNEY, ROBERT LEON
WILLIAMS, TAMARA LYNN
WILLIAMS, TRACY LYNN
WILSON, MICHAEL JOE
WILSON, TERESA ANITA
YUILLE, ANTOINETTE OGLESBY
YUILLE, JAMES KEVIN
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